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Overview  

 

CVR-QSFP-SFP10G is a Cisco QSFP to SFP or SFP+ Adapter (QSA) Module, offering 10 Gigabit Ethernet and 1 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity for Quad Small Form-

Factor Pluggable (QSFP)-only platforms. It allows smooth and cost-effective migration to 40 Gigabit Ethernet by providing an option to use lower-speed Small Form-Factor 

Pluggable (SFP) or Enhanced Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP+) modules in empty QSFP ports or when the other end of the network is running at lower speeds. 

Quick Specification 

Cisco Compatible CVR-QSFP-SFP10G 

Item Weight 1.6 ounces 

Product Dimensions 0.72 x 3.07 x 0.53 inches 

Item Dimensions LxWxH 0.72 x 3.07 x 0.53 inches 

Manufacturer CISCO - HW CABLES AND TRANSCIEVERS 

ASIN B00K6ETVJQ 

Is Discontinued By Manufacturer No 

Wireless Type 802.11bgn 

 

Product Details: 

The Front Panel: 
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Accessories for CVR-QSFP-SFP10G: 

Supported Devices: 

The Cisco QSA Module converts a QSFP port into an SFP or SFP+ port. With this adapter, customers can use any SFP+ or SFP module or cable to connect to a lower-speed 

port on the other end of the network. This adapter supports all SFP+ optics and cable reaches and several 1 Gigabit Ethernet SFP modules 

Model Description 

SFP-10G-SR Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for Multimode Fiber 

SFP-10G-LR Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber 

SFP-10G-ER Cisco 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber (extended reach) 

SFP-10G-ZR Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Module for Single-Mode Fiber (up to 80 km reach) 

DWDM-SFP10G-xx.xx Cisco DWDM SFP+ Modules for Single-Mode Fiber 

FET-10G Cisco Fabric Extender Transceiver for Multimode Fiber 

10G SFP+ Copper Cables SFP+ Copper Cables (1-m to 10-m lengths) 

10G SFP+ Active Optical Cables SFP+ Active Optical Cables (1-m to 10-m lengths) 

GLC-T Cisco 1000Base-T Copper SFP 

GLC-SX-MMD Cisco 1000Base-SX SFP Module for Multimode Fiber 

Compare To Similar Items: 

Model Description 

CVR-QSFP-SFP10G QSFP to SFP10G adapter 

CVR-X2-SFP10G X2 to SFP+ Adaptor module 

 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about the CVR-QSFP-SFP10G?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

Specific Data Sheet: 

General 

Network Cable Type Network adapter 

Connectivity 

Connector SFP/SFP+ 

Connector (Second End) QSFP 
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Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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